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Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

! Leal Oscar FIN 14 M
S 40 B Fall
R 40
B 60
F 60
R 60
R 60
B
WF Fall
First pass : 320 Second pass :

Total : 320
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Andersen Arthur Carl DEN 14M
2SKIS S 40
S 1x not credit 20 R 40
R 20 B 60
B 30 F 60
F 30 B 1x not credit
R 30 F 1x not credit
R 30 B
(0] 40 WF 5x not credit
R 40 B
out of time WF 5x not credit

0] out of time

5B
First pass : 240 Second pass : 200

Total ;

440




Nilhama WaterskiCenter Scandinavian Youth Championship 2023
7/7/2023 - 7/9/2023

Page 3
7/7/2023-9:08 PM

3 Donnerstal Isak SWE 1AM
B 60 TO 200
BB 90 B 100
R 90 TF 100
5F 110 R 100
WB 80 R 100
WF 80 B
B TF
WBB 150 B
R 2x not credit 150 TF
W5F 5x not credit TS 4x not credit
B R 130
R 5x not credit TWB 1x not credit 150
WO 150 TWF 150
T out of time
First pass : 960 Second pass : 1030

Total ;

1990
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4 Chleve Laurits Christian DEN 14 M
S 40 B 100
R 1x not credit 40 TF 100
B 60 7F 130
F 60 R 130
R 60 out of time
R 60
wWB 80
WF 80
0] 90
R 90
5B 110
BB out of time
E
First pass : 770 Second pass : 460
Total : 1230
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5 Bergsodden Sebastian NOR 14 M

S 2x not credit 40 S 3x not credit

R 40 O 90

B 60 R 90

F 60 WB 80

R Fall WF 80

R Fall
First pass : 200 Second pass : 340

Total ;

540
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6 Lammi Arron FIN -14M
S 40 TO 1x not credit 200
R 40 B 100
S TF 100
B 60 R 100
F 60 TWF 1x not credit 150
B Fall TS 2x not credit 130
R Fall
First pass : 200 Second pass : 780

Total ;

980
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DEN -14 M

First pass :

4x not credit

4x not credit

Fall

40

40

60

60

200

Second pass :

Total ;

Fall

200
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woO

BB

WBB

5B

WB

WF

W5F

First pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

150

60

60

60

60

90

90

150

150

90

110

80

80

80

80

40

1430

TO

TWB

TWF

TB

TF

TB

TBB

TF

TS

TB

TF

Second pass :

Total ;

1x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

200

150

150

100

100

100

100

200

130

130

1360

2790
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; Thiel-Gronbech Sander DEN 14 M
WO 1x not credit 150 B 1x not credit 100
wWB 80 TF 1x not credit 100
WF 80 B
B 60 TF
F 60 R 100
RB 60 R 100
WBB 150 TWB 150
R 150 TWF 1x not credit 150
BB 90 B
R 90 TBB 200
F R 200
5B 110 TF
WS5F Fall TS 130
R 130
TO Fall

First pass : 1080 Second pass : 1360
Total : 2440




